












Faculty

Dr. Reena Mehta Faculty In-Charge reena.m@somaiya.edu

Prof. Milind Gawai Faculty Guide milind.gawai@somaiya.edu

Student Name Position Email Id

Anshuki Tripathi President anshuki.t@somaiya.edu

Kevan Pasad Vice President - Education kevan.pasad@somaiya.edu

Prakhar Srivastava Vice President – Membership prakhar.ps@somaiya.edu

Earnest Green Vice President – PR earnest.g@somaiya.edu

Prajwal Srivastava Treasurer prajwal.ms@somaiya.edu

Chintan Savla Secretary chintan.savla@somaiya.edu

Saumya Shruti Sergeant at Arms saumya.shruti@somaiya.edu














